

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3/28/25
TIME: 2:00 PM

Bidder	12" pipe	15" pipe	18" pipe	21" pipe	24" pipe	27" pipe	30" pipe	36" pipe	42" pipe
Cadillac Culvert Steel Pipe	\$8.00/ft	\$9.70/ft	\$12.25/ft	\$15.15/ft	\$18.43/ft	No Bid	\$28.07/ft	\$34.94/ft	No Bid
Northern Concrete Pipe	\$15.66/ft	\$19.64/ft	\$26.00/ft	\$32.00/ft	\$35.96/ft	\$50.40/ft	\$59.78/ft	\$81.40/ft	\$100.46/ft

Jennifer Peterson

KL M

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3/28/25

TIME: 2:00 PM

Bidder	48" pipe	24" conc CB	36" Conc CB	48" Conc MH	8'x4' Box Culvert	10'x4' Box culvert	10'x5' Box culvert	12'x4' Box culvert	6'x4' Box culvert
Cadillac Culvert Steel Pipe	\$51.82/ft	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Northern Concrete Pipe	\$132.04/ft	\$80.00/vft	\$86.00/vft	\$115.00/vft	\$825.00/ft	\$967.00/ft	\$1180.00/ft	\$1456.00/ft	\$705.00/ft

Jennifer Peterson

C. L. Man

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3/28/25

TIME: 2:00 PM

Bidder	12" End	15" End	18" End	21" End	24" End	27" End	30" End	36" End	42" End
Cadillac Culvert Steel Pipe	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Northern Concrete Pipe	\$453.00 ea	\$487.00ea	\$538.00 ea	NB	\$641.00 ea	NB	\$767.00 ea	\$1500.00 ea	\$1598.00 ea

Jennifer Peterson

KLM

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3/26/25

TIME: 2:00 PM

Bidder	48" End	Cover Q	Cover A	Cover E	Cover G	14' x 7' Box culvert	10'x10' Box culvert	16'x 8' Box culvert	18'x 7' Box culvert
Cadillac Culvert Steel Pipe	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Northern Concrete Pipe	\$2049.00 ea	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$2060.00/ft	\$1520.00/ft	\$2300.00/ft	\$2380.00/ft

Jennifer Peterson

K. L. Ma

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3-28-25

TIME: 2:00 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	UPM Cold Mix, Delivered			Remarks
Elmers	\$ 315.00 ton			
Unique Paving Products	\$144.15 ton			

Jennifer Peterson

K. Ma

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3-28-25

TIME:

Bidder	HMA 13A	HMA LVSP	HMA 4E1	HMA 5E1
Elmers	no bid	no bid	\$ 93.00 ton	\$ 93.00 ton
Rieth Ridey	no bid	\$ 79.00 ton	\$ 81.00 ton	\$ 82.00 ton

sup

KLM

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

No Bids

DATE: 3-28-25

TIME: 2:00 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	Mulch Blanket	MB Snake Proof	Curlex HV Blanket	TDS Seed	Silt Fence	8 oz Geotextile Liner	Staples

Jennifer Peterson

KLM

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3-28-2025

TIME: 2:00 pm

Bidder	CS-2 Slag	25-A Slag	29A Slag	23A	6A-Crushed Lime	6A Crushed Nat	Natural Agg
Crystal Aggregate	nb	nb	nb	\$10.00 ton pickup \$19.00 ton delivered	nb	nb	nb
Elmers	52.33 ton	46.33 ton	nb	\$23.70 ton	45.55 ton.	40.58	nb

Jennifer Peterson

K.L. M.

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3-28-25
TIME: 2:00 pm

Bidder	10A Crushed Nat Course Agg	21AA Dense Gr. Agg	17A Nat Coarse Agg	H-1 Blue	¾" minus Crushed	8-16" 6-12 Riprap	16-24 Riprap
Crystal aggregate	NB	21.00 ton. pickup 30.00 ton. delivered	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Elmers	\$33.75 ton	\$37.75 ton	\$45.70 ton	\$41.83 ton	\$60.60 ton	\$100.20 ton	\$106.85 ton

Jennifer Peterson

K. J. M.

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

No Bids

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3-28-25

TIME: 2:00 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	Power Broom	Soil Roller	Dozer	Mini Excavator	Scissor Lift	Skidsteer	

Jennifer Peterson

KLM

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3-28-2025

TIME: 2:00 pm.

Bidder	Reflector White	Splice Bolt	5/8"x2" bolt	5/8" x 10" bolt	5/8"x1 1/2" Hex bolt	5/8 " Nut	5/8 " Round Washer	Cable Anchorage complete	Beam guardrail type B
nation wide construction group	\$12.00	\$.80	\$.98	\$ 3.75	\$ 2.00	\$.80	\$.75	\$6,600.00	\$140.00

Van Pelt

KLM

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3-28-25

TIME: 2:00 pm

Bidder	6' steel post	8' steel post	6"x 8"x15" block	Fleet 1B term complete	SKT 2B term complete	Softstop 2B term complete	
Nation Wide Construction group.	\$ 95.00	\$130.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,500.00 material \$ 3,500.00 installation	\$ 4,000.00 materials \$ 3,500.00 installation	\$ 4,000.00 Materials \$ 3,500.00 installation	

Jennifer Peterson

KLM

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 3-28-25TIME: 2:00 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	Bucket Truck w/op	Laborer	2 Man Climbing Crew	Truck, operator, laborer
Chop	\$135.00 hr.	—	\$145.00 hr	—
Bruce Helsel Tree Service	\$150.00 hr	\$ 45.00 hr	\$110.00 hr.	—
Boyds Land. & tree Service	\$150.00 hr	nb	—	\$200.00
Have Saw will travel	\$148.00 hr.	\$ 32.00 hr	\$195.00 hr	—

Jennifer Peterson

K. L. Mc

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

No Bid

DATE: 3-28-25

TIME: 2:00 pm

<u>Bidder</u>				

Vernon Peterson

K. L. W.